

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20923/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/07/2007 in CO No. 2255/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

JADABENDRA NARAYAN CHOUDHARY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHITANSHU KUMAR CHOUDHURY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after three weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(P.S.Tyagi)
Court Master